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Colorado City, Texas

ANIMAL PRICE LIST

TROPHY FEES

Addax Bull/Cow
Aoudad
Round
Aoudad Ewe
Axis Buck up to 34”
347+
Axis Doe
American Bison Bull/Cow
Blackbuck
Black Hawaiian
Catalina
Round
Corsican
White-Bearded Wildebeest
Eland Bull
Eland Cow
Elk Bull up to 370”
3717-399”
Feb.
4007-425”
Feb.
Over 425”
Elk Cow
Fallow Buck
Fallow Doe
Gemsbok Bull/Cow
Hybrid Ibex
Jacob’s 4 Horn
Merino
Mouflon
Nilgai
Painted Desert
Pere David Deer
Dec. 15
Red Sheep
Scimitar-Horned Oryx Bull/Cow
Springbok
Texas Dall
Water Buffalo Bull
Water Buffalo Cow
Watusi
White Bison
March

PRICE

$6,000
$4,500

$500

$4,250
$5,250
$1,000
$5,500
$3,000
$2,500

$1,250

$2,500
$6,500
$7,500
$3,500
$7,500
$10,500

$15,000

P/O/R
$2,500
$5,000
$750
$6,500
$4,500
$2,500
$1,750
$4,500
$5,500
$2,500
$7,500

$4,500
$5,500
$6,000
$2,500
$4,500
$2,500
$5,500
$15,000

SEASON

Year Round
Year

Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Sept - March 15
Year Round
Year Round
Year

Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Sept. - Feb.
Sept. -

Sept. -

Sept. - Feb

Year Round
Sept.-March
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round

June -

Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Oct.-

*$150/day Guide Fee is NOT included in the above pricing.

*Due to the ever-changing wildlife market all prices are subject to change without notice.
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Prices include meals, lodging, animal care/preparation, drinks, etc.
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