

## ANIMAL PRICE LIST

TROPHY FEES	PRICE	SEASON
Addax Bull/Cow Aoudad Round	\$6,000 \$4,500	Year Round Year
Aoudad Ewe Axis Buck up to 34"  34"+ Axis Doe	\$500 \$4,250 \$5,250 \$1,000	Year Round Year Round Year Round Year Round
American Bison Bull/Cow Blackbuck Black Hawaiian Catalina	\$5,500 \$3,000 \$2,500 \$1,250	Sept - March 15 Year Round Year Round Year
Round Corsican White-Bearded Wildebeest Eland Bull Eland Cow Elk Bull up to 370" 371"-399"	\$2,500 \$6,500 \$7,500 \$3,500 \$7,500 \$10,500	Year Round Year Round Year Round Year Round Sept Feb. Sept
Feb. 400"-425" Feb.	\$15,000	Sept
Over 425" Elk Cow Fallow Buck Fallow Doe Gemsbok Bull/Cow Hybrid Ibex Jacob's 4 Horn Merino Mouflon Nilgai Painted Desert Pere David Deer Dec. 15	P/O/R \$2,500 \$5,000 \$750 \$6,500 \$4,500 \$2,500 \$1,750 \$4,500 \$5,500 \$2,500	Sept Feb Year Round SeptMarch Year Round Year Round Year Round Year Round Year Round Year Round Year Round Year Round June -
Red Sheep Scimitar-Horned Oryx Bull/Cow Springbok Texas Dall Water Buffalo Bull Water Buffalo Cow Watusi White Bison March	\$4,500 \$5,500 \$6,000 \$2,500 \$4,500 \$2,500 \$5,500 \$15,000	Year Round Year Round Year Round Year Round Year Round Year Round Year Round

\*\$150/day Guide Fee is NOT included in the above pricing.

\*Due to the ever-changing wildlife market all prices are subject to change without notice.

Prices include meals, lodging, animal care/preparation, drinks, etc.